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	DATE
	OPPONENT
	LOCATION
	TIME
	TEAMS

	Jan 6 Mon
	South Hills (Scrimmage)
	Centennial
	5:30 / 7:00
	JV / V

	
	
	
	
	

	Jan 16 Thurs
	Aledo Tourney-Granbury
	Bearcat Stadium
	3:30pm
	V

	Jan 17 Fri
	Aledo Tourney-Arlington Heights
	Bearcat Stadium
	5:00pm
	V

	Jan 18 Sat
	Aledo Tourney-(TBA)
	Bearcat Stadium
	12:00/4:00/8:00 (?)
	V

	Jan 16 Thurs
	Aledo Tourney-Waxahachie
	Don Daniel 9th Grade Field
	1:15pm
	JV

	Jan 17 Fri
	Aledo Tourney-Aledo
	Don Daniel 9th Grade Field
	2:30pm
	JV

	Jan 18 Sat
	Aledo Tourney-Crowley
	Don Daniel 9th Grade Field
	2:30pm
	JV

	Jan 23 Thurs
	WF Rider
	Birdville Field # 1
	12:30pm
	V

	Jan 24 Fri
	Aledo
	Birdville Field # 1
	9:30am
	V

	Jan 24 Fri
	Dallas Skyline
	Birdville Field # 1
	3:30pm
	V

	Jan 25 Sat
	Timber Creek
	FAAC
	9:30am
	V

	Jan 25 Sat
	Girls 3rd place/Championship Game
	FAAC
	2:00/5:00pm
	V

	Jan 23 Thurs
	Timber Creek JV
	Birdville Field # 2
	11:00am
	JV

	Jan 24 Fri
	Birdville JV
	Birdville Field # 2
	11:00am
	JV

	Jan 25 Sat
	South Hills JV
	Birdville Field # 2
	8:00am
	JV

	Jan 27 Mon
	Lake Ridge
	Centennial
	7:30
	JV

	Jan 28 Tues
	Lake Ridge*
	Vernon Newsom Stadium
	6:00
	V

	Jan 31 Fri
	Burleson*
	Centennial
	6:00
	V

	Jan 31 Fri
	JV Burleson
	BHS
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 3 Mon
	JV Seguin
	Centennial
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 4 Tues
	Seguin*
	Seguin
	6:00
	V

	Feb 7 Fri
	Crowley*
	Centennial
	6:00
	V

	Feb 7 Fri
	JV Crowley
	Crowley
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 10 Mon
	JV Legacy
	Centennial
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 11 Tues
	Legacy*
	RLA Stadium
	6:00
	V

	Feb 14 Fri
	Summit*
	Vernon Newsom Stadium
	6:00
	V

	Feb 14 Fri
	JV Summit
	Centennial
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 17 Mon
	JV Everman
	Everman
	7:30
	JV

	Feb 18 Tues
	Everman*
	Centennial
	6:00
	V

	Feb 20 Fri
	Lake Ridge
	Lake Ridge
	6:00
	JV

	Feb 21 Fri
	Lake Ridge*
	Centennial
	7:30
	V

	Feb 24 Mon
	JV Burleson
	Centennial
	6:00
	JV

	Feb 25 Tues
	Burleson*
	Burleson
	7:30
	V

	Feb 28 Fri
	JV Seguin
	Seguin
	6:00
	JV

	Feb 28 Fri
	Seguin*
	Centennial
	7:30
	V

	Mar 3 Mon
	JV Crowley
	Centennial
	6:00
	JV

	Mar 4 Tues
	Crowley*
	Crowley
	7:30
	V

	Mar 7 Fri
	JV Legacy
	Legacy
	6:00
	JV

	Mar 7 Fri
	Legacy*
	Centennial
	7:30
	V

	Mar 10 Mon
	JV Summit
	RLA Stadium
	6:00
	JV

	Mar 11 Tues
	Summit* (Senior Night)
	Centennial
	7:30
	V

	Mar 17 Mon
	JV Everman
	Centennial
	6:00
	JV

	Mar 18 Tues
	Everman*
	Everman
	7:30
	V

	Mar 22 Sat
	District Certification Deadline 
	4A
	TBA
	V

	* District Games 
	Head Coach: Kara Cuellar   JVCoach: Chris Hopper
	Yellow = Updates



